June 2017

Thursday 1st June at 7.30 pm 01932 787157
Sunbury Poetry Group

Friendship
Poems presented by Diana Fenton

Saturday 3rd June
Mood Indigo Events
TW12 Jazz Festival
16:00 - 17:00 Dom Pipkin
17:30 - 18:30 Tony Barnard Duo
19:00 - 20:00 Janet and Friends
20.30 - 22:30 Brandon Allen Quartet Plays Gene Am-
mons (with interval)
Full details and prices are on our website:
www.tw12jazzfestival.co.uk

Tuesday 6th June at 2pm 0208 941 7902
Sunbury Flower Club
O.K.E
Demonstration by Sachiko Pearce
Competition : Eastern Promise

Thursday 15th June at 2pm 01932 245688
Riverside Book Circle

Living on Paper : Letters from Iris Murdoch
Talk by Dr Anne Rowe

Wednesday 28th June to Saturday 1st July at 8pm
Saturday 1st July at 3pm
Riverside Players
Are You Being Served?
By Jeremy Lloyd & David Croft
Tickets £10 : Concessions £9
Box Office 07771 458 696
RACboxoffice@gmail.com
www.sunburyriverside.co.uk

July 2017
Tuesday 4th July at 2pm 0208 941 7902

Sunbury Flower Club
The Sunny Side of Life
Demonstrator Sue Aston
Competition : Summer Sensation

Thursday 6th July at 7.30 pm 01932 787157
Sunbury Poetry Group
London Town
Members' own choice

Thursday 6th - Saturday 8th July at 7.30pm
Saturday 8th July matinee at 2.30pm
Staines Musical Theatre Group
21st Century - West End
Songs of the last 17 years from West End Shows
Tickets £12 (£10 concessions) 01784 605805
www.smtg.org.uk
www.ticketsource.co.uk/staines-musical-theatre-group

Thursday 20th July at 2pm 01932 245688
Riverside Book Circle
Books We have Loved in Childhood
Pat Douthwaite and Book Circle members

Sunbury and Shepperton Arts Festival

Saturday July 15 at 2pm and 4.30pm Tickets £8
Katherine Hocking Dance Academy
The Wizard of Oz
Tickets from Kathryn on 0789 1675753
Lily on 07708 839574
or email info@kh-danceacademy.co.uk

Saturday July 15 at 8.30pm Tickets £12
Laughing Chili Comedy Club
Headliner : Otiz Cannelloni

16+ only. Show may contain themes and language of an adult nature.
Doors and bar open from 7.30pm. Show starts prompt at 8.30pm.

www.laughingchili.co.uk

Sunday July 16 at2.30pm  Tickets £16 inc cream tea
Two Halves Make a Whole
A programme of words and music .
With Carole Boyd and Linda Chang

Monday July 17 at 8pm Tickets £10
19 Century miniaturist painter Richard Cosway
lllustrated talk by Dr Robert Edwards

Tuesday July 18 at 8pm Tickets £10
Heathrow from Stone Age to Jet Age
lllustrated talk by Nick Pollard,

Chairman of Sunbury & Shepperton Local History Society

Wednesday July 19 at 2.30pm Tickets £10
Supermarket Special
Sunbury Flower Club
A flower arranging workshop.
Numbers limited to 20. Advance booking essential

Wednesday July 19 7.30pm to 9.30pm
Preview for the Sunbury Working Artists Exhibition
Free Admission

Thursday July 20 to Saturday July 22 11am to 4pm
Sunday July 23rd 11am to 1pm
Sunbury Working Artists
Art Exhibition
Free Admission

Thursday July 20 at 6pm Tickets £20
Visit to Shepperton Studios with
a showing of Shakespeare in Love.
Advance booking essential. Limited to 40 places

Friday July 21 at 8pm Tickets £12
www.ticketsource.co.uk/chickapowproductions
Chickapow Productions
An Evening of Musical Theatre
With Becky Silverstein, Charlie Booker,
Georgia Parsons, Lucy Smith,
T.J.Lloyd and Tom Daniels.

Saturday July 22 at 8pm Tickets £12
Jazz Concert
The Duncan Lamont Song Book
Vocalist Esther Bennett
with Duncan Lamont: saxophone
Esther Bennett : vocals
John Crawford : piano
Oli Hayhurstt : bass

Sunday July 23 at 2.30 pm Tickets £16 inc. cream tea
Piano Recital
Martin James Bartlett
Winner of the 2014 BBC Young Musician of the Year

Festival Box Office
Tickets may be obtained from SSAA on line at
www.ticketsource.co.uk/ssarts
or boxoffice@ssaa-arts.org
or from 01932 787390 and on the door.




